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1 Quartzville Drive 184days Mon 3/7/16 Thu11/17/16 i
Roadway
Improvements
TEL Survey 14days Mon3/7/16 Thu3/24/16 Lo
3 Tree Falling 4days Mon3/14/16  Thu3/17/16 £
4 EC/ Construction 5days Mon 4/4/16 Fri4/8/16 [——}
Signage i
5 Right of Way Clearing Sdays Mon4/11/16  Fri4/15/16 =
6 Culvert Installation 4days Mon4/18/16  Thu 4/21/16°
EA Clear & Grub Slide 1day Fri4/22/16  Fri4/22/166 1
Access i
3 Build Access Road 2days Mon 4/25/16  Tue 4/26/167 Y,
9 Driller Sub 12days Wed 4/27/16  Thu 5/12/168 %
1 | Clear & Grub 1day Wed 4/27/16 Wed 4/27/168 | )
Sunnyside |
1 Rough Bulld 2days Thua/28/16  Frid/29/161C i
Sunnyside !
12 Set Sunnyside RR 2days Mon5/2/16  Tue5/3/1611 #ﬂﬂ
13 | Concrete at 3days Thu4/28/16 Mon 5/2/161C
Sunnyside |
1 | Clear & Grub Dam 1day Tue5/3/16  Tue5/3/1613 |
15 Rough Bulld Dam 2days Wed5/4/16  Thu5/5/1614 L
16 Set Dam RR 2days  Fri5/6/16 Mon 5/9/1615
7 Concrete 2t Dam 4days Thu5/5/16 Tue5/10/1615 # 1
1 Clear & Grub Thistle 1day Tue5/10/16 Tue5/10/161€
19 Rough Bulld Thistle 2days Wed5/11/16  Thu5/12/16 18
K Set Thistle RR 2days  Fri5/13/16 Mon 5/16/161S
“a | Concrete at Thistle 2days  Fri5/13/16 Mon 5/16/161%
2 Upper Slide Area 3 days Mon 5/16/16 Wed 5/18/1621
Work . 2
Remove Guardrall 8days: Thu5/5/16 Tue5/17/16
B WideningLake Side ~ 32days.  Fri5/6/16 Mon 6/20/1612 ¥
Ea Pave base lake side 15days Wed 6/15/16  Tue 7/5/16-
26 ‘Widening Uphill Side 22 dlvs. Tue 6/21/16 Wed 7/20/16 24 i = 1
7 Pave base uphillside  12days Wed 7/13/16  Thu 7/28/16 _|
N
2 Overlay 13days Fri7/29/16 Tue 8/16/1627
R Pave Withcomb 5days Wed 8/17/16  Tue 8/23/1628
R Guardrail Install 32days Wed 8/17/16  Thu 9/29/16 28
I Stripe 2days  Fri9/30/16 Mon 10/3/163C
a2 | signs 3days Fri9/30/16 Tue 10/4/163C
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